
Ortografia-1część

zdasz??

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Półsusza

A - Prawda

B - Fałsz

2. Pogrą..ony

A - ż

B - rz

3. Mr.z

A - u

B - ó

4. P..epoczwa..yć

A - ż,ż

B - ż,rz

C - rz,ż

D - rz,rz

5. Wsp.łlokator

A - u

B - ó

6. Niewyda..ony

A - rz

B - ż

7. ....ąknął

A - ch,rz
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B - ch,ż

C - h,rz

D - h,ż

8. P..ypadek

A - rz

B - ż

9. Twa..

A - rz

B - ż

10. Bezuchy

A - prawda

B - fałsz

11. Pejza..

A - rz

B - ż

12. Popst..ony

A - rz

B - ż

13. Pan..o

A - ch

B - h

14. Zło..eczyć

A - rz

B - ż
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15. Zaw..dy

A - rz

B - ż

16. P..egrywać

A - rz

B - ż

17. Niegłupi

A - Prawda

B - Fałsz

18. Ry..y

A - rz

B - ż

19. ..urt

A - ch

B - h

20. Rozczo..ranie

A - ch

B - h

Copyright © 1995-2024 Wirtualna Polska



Ortografia-1część

zdasz??

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. A

3. B

4. D

5. B

6. A

7. A

8. A

9. A

10. A

11. B

12. A

13. A

14. A

15. B

16. A

17. A

18. B

19. B

20. A
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